MATRICULA
DO SERVIDOR
74513878
74439844
74282340
74417077
74546864
74617767
74543065
74360201
74495175
74295030
74003220
74514213
74523644
74536552
74510712
74647741
74571347
74649380
72524952
74284319
74648503
74441674
74535626
74393458
74441678
74569684
74571147
74416342
74509202
74529421
74371948
74003432
74515356
74442564
74579427
74003049
74538453
74003311
74300069
74524452
74416919
92008188
74511468
74415585
74464516
74541767
74540305
74523801

NOME COMPLETO

ADRIANA SILVA TELES BOUDOUX
ADRIANO EYSEN REGO
AMELIA TEREZA SANTA ROSA MARAUX

ANAIRIS FEIRENSE DE CASTRO RAMOS MOLLER

ANDRE DA CUNHA CARMO
ANDRE LUIS OLIVEIRA DE SANTANA
ANDRE LUIZ SIMOES PEDREIRA

ANDREA DO NASCIMENTO MASCARENHAS SILVA

ANNA KARYNA TORRES CORTES
ANTONILMA SANTOS ALMEIDA CASTRO
ANTONIO LIMA NUNES

ANTONIO VILAS BOAS

CAMILA CARNEIRO MASCARENHAS
CARLOS HENRIQUE VALENCA SILVA
CAROLINA RUIZ DE MACEDO
CLEIDIANA PATRICIA COSTA RAMOS
CLEYTON ALVES DE SOUZA
CRISTIANE SOARES DE SANTANA
CRISTINA ARCURI ELUF

CRISTINA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
DANIELA DE JESUS FERREIRA
DEIJAIR FERREIRA DA SILVA

EDIANE LOPES DE SANTANA

EDITE MARIA DA SILVA DE FARIA
EDUARDO JOSE SANTOS BORGES
ELGRA SENA REIS

ELOINA BATISTA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
EUGENIA MATEUS DE SOUZA
FERNANDO DA CONCEICAO SODRE
IGOR JOSE TRABUCO DA SILVA
ILZIMAR GLORIA FERREIRA OLIVEIRA
IRENILZA OLIVEIRA E OLIVEIRA

IRIS VERENA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
JANINE FONTES DE SOUZA
JAQUELINE SILVA DE JESUS

JOSE DECIO SILVA SANTOS

JOSE ERNANE CARNEIRO CARVALHO FILHO
JOSE LUIS COSTA BULCAO

JOSELITA ALVES DE MIRANDA
JULIANA FIGUEREDO BASTOS
JUREIA MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
KELMAN CONCEICAO DA SILVA
KLEBER JOSE FONSECA SIMOES
LETICIA TELLES DA CRUZ

LILIAN ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

LUCIANA MARIA VALENCA SANTIAGO DE ALMEIDA

LUDIMILIA SOUZA DA SILVA
MARCELO FELIPE GOMES DE SOUZA

CATEGORIA

Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Docente
Técnico Administrativo
Docente
Técnico Administrativo



74524513
74371124
74297929
74527498
74426901
74647740
74415722
74524242
74646965
74496300
74425567
92038231
74440700
74415581
74514215
74552513
74533894
74559094
74578425
74534120
74497338
92034692
92031569
74367435
74418052
74517877
74437803
74339086
74527424
74525990
74546867
74555355
92031588
74547856
74511519
74520784
74003077
74641839
74334152
74553770
74445695
74425708

MARGARETE SOUZA DOS REIS

MARIA CEZARELA OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO

MARIA JUCILENE LIMA FERREIRA
MARINELIA SOUSA DA SILVA
MARLUCE DE LIMA MACEDO
MATHEUS ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
MAURICIO JOSE SOUZA AMORIM
MOACIR DA SILVA CORTES JUNIOR
MOISES DOS SANTOS VIANA
MONICA VELOSO BORGES

NEILA MARIA OLIVEIRA SANTANA
NEILA ROBERTA CARVALHO RAMOS
NISIA ALEJANDRA RIZZO DE AZEVEDO
OBDALIA SANTANA FERRAZ SILVA
PATRICIA ROCHA DE ARAUJO

PAULO DE TARSO VELANES BORGES
PAULO ENSELMO RAMOS DE JESUS
PEDRO MARCIO PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
PRICILLA DE SOUZA ANDRADE
RAILTON ARAUJO BALDOINO
RAULINO BATISTA FIGUEIREDO NETO
RENILSON DA SILVA PINTO

RICARDO DOS SANTOS BATISTA
RITA DE CASSIA SILVA SACRAMENTO
ROBSON BATISTA DE LIMA
RODRIGO CARNEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
ROGERIO SOUZA SILVA

ROSANA SANTOS DOREA

ROSANE MEIRE VIEIRA DE JESUS
RUTE ANDRADE CASTRO

SABRINA DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA QUEIROZ

SARAH TELES DE OLIVEIRA

SOPHIA MIDIAN BAGUES DOS SANTOS
TARCISIO SANTOS QUEIROZ

TIAGO SANTOS SAMPAIO

UILMA DANTAS DOS SANTOS
VALDIMECIA MARIA MOTA RIOS
VERA DA SILVA ROCHA

VERNER RAFAEL FERREIRA

VICENTE RAFAEL FERREIRA
VILBEGINA MONTEIRO DOS SANTOS
ZULEIDE PAIVA DA SILVA
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